DOUBLE FIXED POST BASES
OUTDOOR
Hot dip galvanizing for use in service classes 1, 2 and 3 .
Stainless steel A2 | AISI304 versions for excellent durability .
RECTANGULAR SECTIONS
Ideal for use with rectangular columns or non-standard sizes .
MATERIAL
Hot dip bright zinc plated carbon steel and A2

FD10
FD70
ETA 10/0422
S235
HOT DIP
S235
HOT DIP
CODE sleeve height thickness bottom
plate
base
holes
sleeve
holes
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [n . x mm] [n . x mm]
FD20120 121 x 38 200 4,0 200 x 78 2 x Ø11,5 2 x Ø11 1
FD20140 141 x 46 200 4,0 200 x 85 2 x Ø11,5 2 x Ø11 1
FD20160 161 x 54 200 4,0 240 x 92 2 x Ø11,5 2 x Ø11 1
FD20200 201 x 66 200 4,0 280 x 105 2 x Ø11,5 2 x Ø11 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
DOUBLE POST BASE
CODE sleeve height thickness bottom
plate
base
holes
sleeve
holes
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [n . x mm] [n . x mm]
FDI20100 100 x 30 230 3,0 180 x 85 2 x Ø12,5 2 x Ø12,5 1
FDI20120 120 x 40 250 3,0 190 x 85 2 x Ø12,5 2 x Ø12,5 1
FDI20140 140 x 40 250 3,0 210 x 85 2 x Ø12,5 2 x Ø12,5 1
FDI20160 160 x 40 280 3,0 230 x 85 2 x Ø12,5 2 x Ø12,5 1
FDI20200 200 x 50 300 3,0 270 x 95 2 x Ø12,5 2 x Ø12,5 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
DOUBLE POST BASE
438  |  TYP FD  |  POST BASES AND JOINTS FOR TERRACES
FD20